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The Brand of Electricity
FOUR POLES MAGNETIC LED

FLOODLIGHT, TL SERIES

DESCRIPTION »

Magnetic LED spot with mounting to a magnetic modular system, suitable for commercial sites, homes,
hotels, offices and other premises. It can be mounted anywhere along the power rail and the light can be
directed where needed. The advantage of this type of luminaires is that they have a high light output
without glare.

GENERAL INFORMATION »

Input Voltage: 48V

Power: 5W; 12W; 16 W

Colour temperature: 3000K; 4000K

Body material: Metal

Body colour: Black

Beam angle: 36°

Switch on/off: >20 000

Protection against dust and moisture: IP20
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PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue number Type Watt
(W)
93M20TL0O530/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 5
93M20TL0O540/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 5
93M20TL1230/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 12
93M20TL1240/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 12
93M20TL1630/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 16
93M20TL1640/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 16
93M20TL2030/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 2x8
93M20TL2040/BL Magnet foldable LED fixture 2x8
DIMENSIONS »
L
- D |l
Catalogue number Length
(mm)

93M20TL0530/BL 110

93M20TL0540/BL 110

93M20TL1230/BL 130

93M20TL1240/BL 130

93M20TL1630/BL 147

93M20TL1640/BL 147

93M20TL2030/BL 98

93M20TL2040/BL 98

Whole fixture
lumens
(Im)

170
170
880
880
1520
1520
960
960
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Lumens Colour
efficiency temp.
(K)
34lm/W 3000
34lm/W 4000
74lm/W 3000
74lm/W 4000
95Im/W 3000
95Im/W 4000
60Im/W 3000
60Im/W 4000
Diameter
(mm)

30

30

45

45

62

62

42

42

Beam
angle
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »

Catalogue number Barcode Packing

93M20TLO530/BL 3800131246158
93M20TLO540/BL 3800131246165
93M20TL1230/BL 3800131246172
93M20TL1240/BL 3800131246189
93M20TL1630/BL 3800131246196
93M20TL1640/BL 3800131246202
93M20TL2030/BL 3800131246219
93M20TL2040/BL 3800131246226
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